
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.
!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

NAMBUL RIVER

Ila
i R

ive
r

IMPH
AL

 RI
VE

R

NAGA NALA

Ya
ng

oi 
Ma

ch
a R

ive
r

NA
GA

 NA
LA

Uripok Kangchup Road

Ka
nto

 Kh
un

ou

Leimakhong Road

Kanto

Ko
ns

ak
hu

l R
oa

d

Ta
ire

np
ok

pi 
Ro

ad

Sa
nje

nb
am

 R
oa

d

Maklang Road

Palangsoi Road He
ibo

ng
po

kp
in 

Ro
ad

Ka
da

ng
ba

l R
oa

d

Ke
ing

am
 Road

Khurukhul Road

Sa
nje

nb
am

 Road

Tairenpokpi Road

Loitang Road

16/816/7

16/616/5

16/416/3

16/2

16/1

16/9

16/25

16/19

16/25

16/39

16/30
16/29

16/16

16/13

16/10

16/41

16/32

16/37

16/34

16/21

16/22

16/12

16/11

16/14

16/20

16/15

16/1716/18

16/24
16/23

16/2716/26

16/28

16/36

16/35

16/33

16/38

16/40

51-Saitu
16-Sekmai

17-Lamsang

52-Tamei

46-Saikul

2-Heingang

10-Uripok 9-Thangmeiband

19-Patsoi

15-Wangkhei

1-Khundrakpam

11-Sagolband

53-Tamenglong

53-Tamenglong

16/12

16/41

16/6

16/39

16/19

16/26

16/20

16/38

16/27

16/33

16/33

16/40

16/34

16/22

16/15

16/36

16/30

16/30

16/21

16/2

16/5

16/10

16/28

16/23

16/1616/18

16/1

16/37

16/29

16/17

16/32

16/24

16/3

16/25

16/7

16/8

16/14

16/13

16/9
16/11

16/4

16/31

AC MAP
(16-Sekmai AC )

µ

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

0 3 61.5
Kilometers

UKHRUL

CHANDEL

TAMENGLONG

CHURACHANDPUR

SENAPATI

KANGPOKPI

THOUBALBISHNUPUR

IMPHAL WEST
IMPHAL EAST

JIRIBAM

16-Sekmai

MANIPUR

Poll. No Poll. Name
16/1 Government Hindi Secondary School (E/W)
16/2 R.K. Sanajaoba Singh Primary School (Govt. Aided)
16/3 Government Hindi Secondary School (W/W)
16/4 Government Hindi Secondary School (N/W)
16/5 Anganwadi Centre (L/W)
16/6 Anganwadi Centre (R/W)
16/7 Nillapadma Higher Secondary School (C/W) Southern Side
16/8 Nillapadma Higher Secondary School (S/W)
16/9 Nillapadma Higher Secondary School (N/W)
16/10 Nillapadma Higher Secondary School (C/W) Northern Side
16/11 Luwangbung Nillapadma Upper Primary School
16/12 Sekmai Nongthomband L.P. School
16/13 Ch. Tulasing Junior High School (N/W)
16/14 Ch. Tulasing Junior High School (W/W)
16/15 Khurkhul Leirijao Upper Primary School
16/16 Khurkhul Model Standard High School
16/17 Sadar Patel High School (N/W)
16/18 Panchayat Ghar
16/19 Sadar Patel High School (S/W)
16/20 Kanto Khullen Junior High School (Aided)
16/21 Kanto Sabal Primary School
16/22 Senjam Khunou Primary School
16/23 Senjam Chirang Primary School
16/24 Loitang Khunou Primary School
16/25 Loitang Leikinthabi Anganwadi Centre
16/26 Phumlou Primary School (N/W)
16/27 Phumlou Primary School (S/W)
16/28 Phayeng Kangjeibung Upper Primary School
16/29 Phayeng High School (N/W)
16/30 Phayeng High School (S/W)
16/31 Phayeng High School (W/W)
16/32 Phayeng Primary School
16/33 Heibongpokpi Lairenkabi  Primary School
16/34 Lamlongei  Primary School
16/35 Lairensajik Primary School
16/36 Kadangband Upper Primary School
16/37 Koutruk Primary School
16/38 Haorang Keirel Primary School
16/39 Sanjenbam Primary School
16/40 Tairenpokpi Primary School
16/41 Sairemkhul Primary School

Legend
!. Polling Stations

River
National Highway

12-Keisamthong AC Boundary

Other Roads
AC Boundary

Part Boundary


