

AC MAP

(16-Sekmai AC)



0 1.5 3 6

Kilometers



Poll. No	Poll. Name
16/1	Government Hindi Secondary School (E/W)
16/2	R.K. Sanajaoba Singh Primary School (Govt. Aided)
16/3	Government Hindi Secondary School (W/W)
16/4	Government Hindi Secondary School (N/W)
16/5	Anganwadi Centre (L/W)
16/6	Anganwadi Centre (R/W)
16/7	Nillapadma Higher Secondary School (C/W) Southern Side
16/8	Nillapadma Higher Secondary School (S/W)
16/9	Nillapadma Higher Secondary School (N/W)
16/10	Nillapadma Higher Secondary School (C/W) Northern Side
16/11	Luwangbung Nillapadma Upper Primary School
16/12	Sekmai Nongthomband L.P. School
16/13	Ch. Tulasing Junior High School (N/W)
16/14	Ch. Tulasing Junior High School (W/W)
16/15	Khurkhul Leirijao Upper Primary School
16/16	Khurkhul Model Standard High School
16/17	Sadar Patel High School (N/W)
16/18	Panchayat Ghar
16/19	Sadar Patel High School (S/W)
16/20	Kanto Khullen Junior High School (Aided)
16/21	Kanto Sabal Primary School
16/22	Senjam Khunou Primary School
16/23	Senjam Chirang Primary School
16/24	Loitang Khunou Primary School
16/25	Loitang Leikinthabi Anganwadi Centre
16/26	Phumlou Primary School (N/W)
16/27	Phumlou Primary School (S/W)
16/28	Phayeng Kangjeibung Upper Primary School
16/29	Phayeng High School (N/W)
16/30	Phayeng High School (S/W)
16/31	Phayeng High School (W/W)
16/32	Phayeng Primary School
16/33	Heibongpokpi Lairenkabi Primary School
16/34	Lamlongei Primary School
16/35	Lairensajik Primary School
16/36	Kadangband Upper Primary School
16/37	Koutruk Primary School
16/38	Haorang Keirel Primary School
16/39	Sanjenbam Primary School
16/40	Tairenpokpi Primary School
16/41	Sairemkhul Primary School



Prepared for: CEO, Manipur